2003 Super Sherpa Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Decals(KL250-GJ)
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2003 Super Sherpa

PARTS LIST
Decals(KL250-G7)

ITEM NAME

PATTERN,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 56064)
PATTERN,FUEL TANK,LH (Ref # 56066)
PATTERN,FUEL TANK,RH (Ref # 56066A)
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,LH (Ref # 56066B)
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,RH (Ref # 56066C)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
56064-1755
56066-1475
56066-1476
56066-1477
56066-1478
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